

Hercules launches new DJ headphones, specially designed for live mixing



Rennes, October 6, 2020 — A few months after the launch of its new DJControl Inpulse 500 controller, Hercules is thrilled to be adding to its range of DJ headphones with the HDP DJ60, a closed-back circumaural model. Elegant, comfortable and precise, the HDP DJ60 headphones provide excellent sound quality, which is an absolute must for beginner or advanced DJs who want to mix in front of an audience... even if it's for the first time.

HIGH-PERFORMANCE SOUND

These professional-quality headphones feature drivers with a frequency response of 15 Hz - 22 kHz, and sensitivity of 105 dB. The result: a precise audio signal covering the entire spectrum, with lifelike sound and excellent rendering of bass frequencies.

OPTIMAL NOISE ISOLATION

Thanks to their circumaural design (surrounding and enclosing the wearer's ears) and ultra-soft ear pads, the HDP DJ60 headphones ensure excellent noise isolation for monitoring upcoming tracks and mixing in public with total confidence.

OUTSTANDING COMFORT

Their incredibly soft ear pads make the HDP DJ60 headphones extremely comfortable: they can be worn for hours on end with no problem! The spiral cable attached to only the left-hand side lets you move around unhindered — and extends up to 9.8 feet / 3 meters, for total freedom of movement!



AN ELEGANT DESIGN

In addition to providing amazing flexibility thanks to their pivoting earpieces, and headband that easily adjusts to any head size and shape, the HDP DJ60 headphones' earpieces feature the eye-catching original design found on the jog wheels of Hercules' DJ controllers.

THE DJ HEADPHONES YOU CAN TAKE WITH YOU ANYWHERE

The Hercules HDP DJ60 headphones include a 1/4'' / 6.35 mm stereo jack adapter, allowing them to be connected to any type of gear that DJs may encounter when mixing in public. What's more, the headphones can be folded up, for easy transportation.



The Hercules HDP DJ60 headphones will be available for purchase in North America as of today, and in Europe from late October, at a suggested retail price of USD \pm 54.99 / \pm 69.99 / \pm 59.99.

For more information, please visit www.hercules.com/en-us/dj/.

Download the photos here before October 30, 2020 (download key: 5827).



Media contacts:

Lauren Herbert, International Marketing Communication Manager: <u>lauren.herbert@guillemot.fr</u> Tim Gorham, North America Marketing Communication Manager: <u>tim.gorham@guillemot.com</u>

About Guillemot Corporation

Guillemot Corporation is a designer and manufacturer of interactive entertainment hardware and accessories. The Group offers a diversified range of products under the *Hercules* and *Thrustmaster* brand names. Active in this market since 1984, the Guillemot Corporation Group is currently present in 11 countries (France, Germany, Spain, the UK, the United States, Canada, the Netherlands, Italy, Belgium, China [Hong Kong] and Romania) and distributes its products in more than 120 countries worldwide. The Group's mission is to offer high-performance, ergonomic products which maximize the enjoyment of digital interactive entertainment for end users. www.guillemot.com

© 2020 Guillemot Corporation S.A. All rights reserved. Hercules® is a registered trademark of Guillemot Corporation S.A. All other trademarks and brand names are hereby acknowledged and are the property of their respective owners. Illustrations not binding. Contents, designs and specifications are subject to change without prior notice and may vary from one country to another.